Ohmite Mfg. Co.  1600 Golf Rd., Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 • 1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com        43
High Energy
Wirewound
Axial Terminal / Surface Mount /
Heat Sinkable Packaging
Ohmite Manufacturing’s family
of High Energy Wirewound
Resistors employ special

/ 5
.7
40
825JxxxH: 1.938 / 49.23
1.
08
0
/ 2
7.
43
0.546 / 13.87
in. / mm
S T A N D A R D  P A R T  N U M B E R S  f o r  3 0  S er  i es
  	 Energy	 Fusing 	 Current 	 Power to
Part Number Ohms Power	 (J)	 Energy (J)	 to fuse (A)	 fuse (W)
33J1R0 1 3	 12.70	 53.26	 23.93	 572.60
33J5R0 5 3	 6.25	 26.20	 10.03	 502.96
33J10R 10 3	 4.94	 20.73	 7.08	 501.70
33J15R 15 3	 4.66	 19.55	 5.95	 531.47
33J20R 20 3	 3.91	 16.40	 5.00	 500.45
33J25R 25 3	 3.07	 12.89	 4.20	 441.79
33J30R 30 3	 2.97	 12.46	 3.92	 460.80
33J50R 50 3	 2.43	 10.20	 2.97	 440.68
33J100 100 3	 1.92	 8.07	 2.10	 439.58
35J1R5 1.5 5	 76.55	 321.19	 40.32	 2438.48
35J2R5 2.5 5	 64.65	 271.23	 31.59	 2494.75
35J7R5 7.5 5	 37.66	 158.01	 16.90	 2141.89
35J12R 12 5	 37.90	 158.99	 14.20	 2420.25
35J18R 18 5	 28.80	 120.84	 11.13	 2228.50
35J22R 22 5	 27.48	 115.29	 10.03	 2213.02
35J36R 36 5	 22.78	 95.59	 7.86	 2222.93
35J47R 47 5	 23.22	 97.42	 7.08	 2358.00
35J75R 75 5	 18.77	 78.77	 5.55	 2309.77
30J2R0 2 10	 162.30	 680.93	 47.98	 4603.79
30J4R7 4.7 10	 150.86	 632.92	 33.88	 5395.94
30J6R8 6.8 10	 137.27	 575.91	 28.47	 5513.41
30J15R 15 10	 119.76	 502.47	 20.11	 6065.77
30J27R 27 10	 85.27	 357.74	 14.20	 5445.56
30J33R 33 10	 65.54	 274.98	 11.93	 4700.40
30J50R 50 10	 62.45	 262.03	 10.03	 5029.59
30J82R 82 10	 51.90	 217.74	 7.86	 5063.34
30J100 100 10	 49.41	 207.28	 7.08	 5017.03
30J150 150 10	 46.61	 195.54	 5.95	 5314.71
825J1R0H 1 25	 51.04	 214.12	 40.32	 1625.65
825J5R0H 5 25	 39.92	 167.49	 20.11	 2021.92
825J10RH 10 25	 31.58	 132.50	 14.20	 2016.87
825J25RH 25 25	 19.64	 82.40	 8.43	 1776.01
825J36RH 36 25	 17.79	 74.62	 7.08	 1806.13
825J47RH 47 25	 18.71	 78.49	 6.60	 2049.57
825J75RH 75 25	 14.66	 61.49	 5.00	 1876.69
825J100H 100 25	 12.29	 51.56	 4.20	 1767.15
825J150H 150 25	 11.59	 48.64	 3.53	 1872.00
RH3R0DBR500J 0.5 3	 12.93	 54.25	 31.59	 498.95
RH3R0DB1R00J 1 3	 10.23	 42.91	 22.31	 497.70
RH3R0DB2R70J 2.7 3	 6.87	 28.82	 13.24	 473.33
RH3R0DB4R70J 4.7 3	 5.87	 24.63	 10.03	 472.78
RH3R0DB6R80J 6.8 3	 5.34	 22.41	 8.43	 483.07
RH3R0DB7R50J 7.5 3	 4.75	 19.91	 7.86	 463.11
RH3R0DB10R0J 10 3	 3.98	 16.70	 6.60	 436.08
RH3R0DB15R0J 15 3	 3.75	 15.75	 5.55	 461.95
RH3R0DB25R0J 25 3	 3.07	 12.89	 4.20	 441.79
RH3R0DB47R0J 47 3	 2.28	 9.59	 2.97	 414.24
RH3R0DB68R0J 68 3	 2.08	 8.72	 2.49	 423.26
RH3R0DB75R0J 75 3	 2.29	 9.62	 2.49	 466.83
RoHS compliant product available; Add “E” suffix to part number to specify.
Wirewounds are hand
wound in order to maintain
the tightest possible pitch